Firs
t d
raf
t
© Vibro-Meter SA / 266-650 / 04.06 / E 1 / 10
VMU 100
Vibration Monitor
VibroSmart ®

Fax: +41 26 407 13 01
ORDERING EXAMPLE
VMU 100 Vibration Monitor : 204-100-000-011 / 1 / 0 / 2 / 1 / 1
Programmable parameters : 3 / 1 / 1 / 03 / 4 / 3 / 8 /
1 / 1 / 1 / 1 / 9 / 9 /
1 / 1 / 2 / 1 / 9 / 9 /
1 / 01 / 4 / 1
where PP12 = 12 mm/s (60% of FSD) PP18 = 16 mm/s (80% of FSD)
PP13 = 1 second PP19 = 1 second
ACCESSORIES
CE 680 series accelerometers See data sheet 262-055
EC 318 cable assembly See data sheet 262-645
EC 319 cable assembly See data sheet 262-646